
米沢市の推計人口及び世帯数（各月1日現在）

年 月 総数 男 女

30 4 83,063 40,854 42,209 32,810 -504 -167 -1,042 -50

30 5 83,041 40,888 42,153 33,006 -22 196 -1,057 -10

30 6 83,014 40,864 42,150 33,027 -27 21 -1,082 -20

30 7 82,975 40,859 42,116 33,058 -39 31 -1,108 5

30 8 82,988 40,875 42,113 33,081 13 23 -1,061 27

30 9 82,980 40,881 42,099 33,092 -8 11 -1,001 48

30 10 82,983 40,895 42,088 33,141 3 49 -961 101

30 11 82,919 40,860 42,059 33,129 -64 -12 -1,001 81

30 12 82,874 40,843 42,031 33,135 -45 6 -958 112

31 1 82,820 40,826 41,994 33,140 -54 5 -911 126

31 2 82,747 40,798 41,949 33,139 -73 -1 -903 142

31 3 82,659 40,773 41,886 33,123 -88 -16 -908 146

年月 人口
世帯数

＜資料＞
山形県企画振興部統計企画課

月間
人口
増減

対前年
同月比
(人口)

月間
世帯数
増減

対前年
同月比
(世帯数)

1


